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0025 837P Med-Bill Jerry Thiel jtheil@mail.medbill.com (517) 694-6404

0041 837P Omni Systems Inc Tabitha Johnson Tabitha_Johnson@omnisys.com (903) 455-0461

0047 837P University Physicians Associates SHERYL GARTON SGARTON@UNIMEDINC.NET (313) 745-2067 YES

0048 837P Sleep Solutions Kasey Fifield sleepsolutions@megapathds1.net (586) 755-7798

0049 837P PHOENIX MGMT TRACEY OLIVER TRACEYO@PMGPAYS.COM (800) 764-7297

0059 837P BCBS of Michigan MARY SCALA MSCALA@BCBS.COM (248) 486-2292

0065 837P OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM MATT SHANE MATT.SHANE@OSFHEALTHCARE.ORG (309) 691-0325

0067 837P Community Memorial Hospital Mary Jewell Mary.Jewell@cheboyganhospital.org (231) 627-1214

0094 837P Dr. Reynolds and Associates Art Berlin reynoldassc@aol.com (248) 359-1005

0097 837P Electronic Network Systems Bjana Santana bsantana@ENShealth.com (719) 277-7545 YES

002R 837P THE CONSULT/ECP MIKE HAGEN 2MHAGEN@4ECP.COM (800) 327-1213

003M 837P Bay Home Medicald & Rehab BRENDA SUE SMITH BRENDAS@BAYHOMEMEDICAL.COM (800) 755-0552

003T 837P J & B MEDICAL SUPPLY INC KASSANDRA KIMBALL  KKIMBALL@JANDBMEDICAL.COM (248) 360-9977

004B 837P Berrian Co. ISD Carol Sink csink@remcll.k12.mi.us (269) 471-7725

004C 837P CBI Co. LLC Cheryl Taylor cheryltaylor@aol.com (724) 333-7082

004F 837P JACKSON CO ISD Ryan Velzy Ryan.Velzy@jcisd.org (517) 768-5298

004I 837P MEDICAL CLAIMS CORP LISA BUTKAS LBUTKUS@MEDICALCLAIMSCORP.COM (800) 822-9916 YES

004P 837P Munson Oxygen Lee King Lking@mhc.net (231) 935-0824

004V 837P Automed Business Systems Kim Hetherington ktherrien@sbcglobal.net (231) 922-2245

004Y 837P Medical Nutritional Services Ron Hansinger Ronh@promedteam.com (586) 469-0060

005E 837P Modern Pharmacy DEBBIE SOCOLOVITCH modrx@nmo.net (231) 627-9949

005H 837P Netwerkes.com Amy Davies amy.davies@netwerkes.com (262) 523-3600 YES
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005T 837P Nordic Technologies Cathy Kowicki ckowicki@nordictechnologies.com (810) 227-3170 YES

006E 837P Southwest Foot Care Ken Katz ken@icssoftware.net (516) 766-2129 YES

007U 837P CALHOUN ISD TONI STURGIS STURGIST@CALHOUNISD.ORG (269) 781-5141 NO

00EC 837P NDC - Tulsa Mary Denton mary.denton@ndchealth.com (918) 481-4245 YES

00EM 837P Cole Rehab Tech Inc Kim Crossian KJCrosslan@hotmail.com (517) 694-1170

00GA 837P Allegan Co CMH Gary Rice GaryR@PMTechWeb.com (616) 673-6617

00GR 837P Kalamazoo Co CMH & CA John Holland Jholland@kazoosmh.org (269) 553-8030

00JA 837P I-Med Dorothy Warner  (800) 396-6877

00JH 837P Electronic Svcs Techmologies Joe Williams Jwilliams@electronicservicestech.com (313) 341-1821 YES

00JL 837P Alliance Mobil Health Wayne Barber Wbarber@mobilmedical.org (989) 758-2900

00LM 837P Mary Free Bed O & T Bonnie Rhonehouse Brhonehouse@mfbrc.com (800) 211-4814

00LO 837P Mobil Medical Response Inc Julie Ziehm Jziehm@mobilmedical.org (989) 907-2021

00MU 837P Jack Martin & Co. Chris Cook ccook@imedbilling.com (517) 668-3705

00NF 837P Netwerkes.com Amy Davies amy.davies@netwerkes.com (262) 523-3600 NO

00OM 837P Oakland Co Schools Chris Ruda Chris.Ruda@oakland.k12.mi.us (248) 209-2165

00VF 837P JetCo Pro Bill LLC JimTolonen jtolonen@sbcglobal.net (248) 879-8633 YES

00VM 837P Bay Ambulance Inc Barb Jahfetson BarbJ@up.net (906) 353-6196

00WW 837P Allwin Data of NC Doug Kyle dkyle@allwin.net (800) 879-6153

00YW 837P Spectrum Health Scott Green Scott.Green@ssigroup.com (616) 391-1946

00YZ 837P Pontiac General Hospital Steve Penfold spenfold@voyager.net (248) 857-6853

00ZK 837P Wakefield Pharmacy Inc. Teresa Strickland tstrickland@hcc-care.com (817) 531-8992

00ZT 837P Medical Data Processing Carol Stoeper Carol@mHDP.net (269) 381-2743


